
ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2018 - Lauf 6

DMSB-Reg.-Nr: 865/18

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:42:25
17:39:30

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

16:58:35
17:31:47
33:11

00:32:22:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

2

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

18 17
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
11
7

:

:

13 October 2018
Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.

Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 3

238Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 16:58:35
17:31:47.

007 33:11.472
2 17:04:55 17:08:21 3:25
3 17:27:26

17:31:47.
007 4:20.456

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

5 32Kevin Landwehr 1:40.754Renault Clio RS IV Cup 17 33:11.4733 113.58
317 43Cedric Totz 1:41.213Honda Civic 17 33:15.12410 113.37
189 35Boris Gorella 1:43.574BMW 235i Cup 17 34:00.20212 110.86
71 23Jan Rehnig 1:44.233BMW E30 17 34:00.79410 110.83
141 24Nicolas Hille 1:46.082BMW Z3 Coupé 17 35:03.10610 107.55
162 45Andreas Koppka 1:44.187BMW E92 15 29:25.61711 113.03
212 12Claus Gramlich 1:59.210Chevrolet Cruze 15 33:35.50212 99.02
250 11Alexander Wolff 1:58.897Dacia Logan Cup 15 33:35.50313 99.02
191 36Michael Schulze 1:32.067Nissan GT-R 9 16:17.0308 122.56
177 46Ronald Czerwonatis 1:32.619Lamborghini Gallardo 8 14:31.5962 122.12
4 33Andre Gies 1:41.992Seat Leon Supercopa 7 23:34.8324 65.83
74 22Markus Kotek 1:51.873Nissan Primera GT 2 4:14.7552 104.45

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

177 Ronald Czerwonatis1 7 Lamborghini Gallardo1
191 Michael Schulze8 9 Nissan GT-R2
5 Kevin Landwehr10 17 Renault Clio RS IV Cup3

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

177 Ronald Czerwonatis Lamborghini Gallardo1:32.619 17:01:4721
191 Michael Schulze Nissan GT-R1:32.539 17:01:4822
191 Michael Schulze Nissan GT-R1:32.067 17:12:5483

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

250 11Alexander Wolff 1:58.897 13 111.91Dacia Logan Cup
212 12Claus Gramlich 1:59.210 12 111.61Chevrolet Cruze
74 22Markus Kotek 1:51.873 2 118.93Nissan Primera GT
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ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2018 - Lauf 6

DMSB-Reg.-Nr: 865/18

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

71 23Jan Rehnig 1:44.233 10 127.65BMW E30
141 24Nicolas Hille 1:46.082 10 125.43BMW Z3 Coupé
5 32Kevin Landwehr 1:40.754 3 132.06Renault Clio RS IV Cup
4 33Andre Gies 1:41.992 4 130.46Seat Leon Supercopa
189 35Boris Gorella 1:43.574 12 128.46BMW 235i Cup
191 36Michael Schulze 1:32.067 8 144.52Nissan GT-R
53 43Chris Jirsch 1:41.118 11 131.58Renault Clio RS
162 45Andreas Koppka 1:44.187 11 127.71BMW E92
177 46Ronald Czerwonatis 1:32.619 2 143.66Lamborghini Gallardo

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

85 Kevin Landwehr Renault1
7177 Ronald Czerwonatis Lamborghini2
2191 Michael Schulze Nissan3

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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